Bulb characteristics

Dimmable
Intended use
Lamp shape
Socket
Technology

Type of glass

Light characteristics

Color consistency

Color rendering index (CRI)
Color temperature
Nominal luminous flux
Starting time

Warm-up time to 60% light

Yes

Indoor

B11

E26

LED

Clear

4SDCM

90

2700-2200 K

300 lumen

<05s

Instant full light

Packaging information

EAN

EOC

Product title

Rated values

Rated lifetime

Rated luminous flux

046677549589

549584

3.3B11/PER/927-
922/CL/G/E26/WGXIFB T20

15,000 hour(s)

300 lumen

Bulb dimensions

Height
Weight

Width

Durability

Average life (at 2.7 hrs/day)
Lumen maintenance factor
Nominal lifetime

Number of switch cycles

Miscellaneous

EyeComfort

Other characteristics

Lamp current
Mercury content

Efficacy

Power consumption

Power factor
Voltage
Wattage

Wattage equivalent

92 cm

0.02 kg

35 cm

15 vyear(s)

70%

15,000 hour(s)

20,000

Yes

35 mA

0 mg

90 Im/W

0.75

120 Vv

33 W

40 W



Rated power 33 W

SAP EAN/UPC - Piece

EAN/UPC - Case

SAP Gross Weight EAN (Piece)

Net Weight

SAP Height (Piece)

SAP Length (Piece)

SAP Width (Piece)

Packaging dimensions & weight

046677549589

50046677549584

0.032 kg

0.016 kg

11.000 cm

4500 cm

4500 cm
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